

PGIL/SE/2022-23/71

Date: February 09, 2023

**THE GENERAL MANAGER,
DEPARTMENT OF CORPORATE SERVICE - CRD
BSE LIMITED
1ST FLOOR, NEW TRADING RING
ROTUNDA BUILDING, P. J. TOWERS
DALAL STREET, FORT,
MUMBAI - 400 001**

**THE GENERAL MANAGER,
LISTING DEPARTMENT
NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE OF INDIA LTD.
"EXCHANGE PLAZA", PLOT NO. C- 1,
G- BLOCK, SANDRA - KURLA COMPLEX,
SANDRA (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051**

Reg: Scrip Code: BSE-532808;

NSE: PGIL

Sub: Intimation of publication of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 and other applicable Regulations of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we submit herewith copies of Newspaper advertisement of Un-audited consolidated & standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022, published in the "Business Standard" English (All India Editions) and "Business Standard" Hindi (Delhi Edition), on February 09, 2023.

You are requested to take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Pearl Global Industries Limited

**Shilpa Budhia
(Company Secretary & Compliance Officer)
ICSI Mem. No. A23564**

Encl: as above

Pearl Global Industries Limited

Corp. Office: Pearl Tower, Plot No. 51, Sector-32, Gurugram – 122001, Haryana (India)

T: +91-124-4651000 | E: info@pearlglobal.com

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC036849

Regd. Office: C-17/1, Paschimi Marg, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi - 110057

SPACE WORLD DATA CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED

Unit No.125 & 126, First Floor Vardhman Premium Mall, Deepali Chowk, Pitampura, Delhi – 110034

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to the public in general that the below described property in the public auction held on 18.05.2022 conducted by Edelweiss Asset Reconstruction Company Limited has been auctioned to Space World Data Centre Private Limited, R/o: Unit No. 125 & 126, First Floor, Vardhman Premium Mall, Deepali Chowk, Pitampura, Delhi -110 034, by following the due procedure and in exercise of the powers conferred under Section 13 read with Rule 8 & 9 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002; pursuant to the final judgment dated 20.04.2022 passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru in W.P.No. 27/10 of 2022. The sale consideration for the same has been paid in full. The Sale Certificate has also been issued in favour of Space World Data Centre Private Limited pursuant to the judgment dated 06.07.2022 passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Karnataka at Bengaluru in W.P. No. 27/10 of 2022 read with judgment dated 24.11.2022 passed by the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi in W.P.(C) No. 7530 of 2022 and W.P. No.(C) 13795 of 2022. As on date of the publication of this notice, the property has been registered in the name of Space World Data Centre Private Limited. This Notice is issued in public interest. Anybody who would be dealing with this property will be doing so at their own risk and peril.

Description of the Property

All that place and parcel of land bearing Plot Nos. 162(P), 163, 164(P) & 165 (P) of EPIP Industrial Area situated in Sy. Nos. parts of 7 & 8, Village Kundalahalli, K.R. Pura, Hobli, Taluk Bangalore (East) admeasuring 16,371 square meters, together with all the buildings, structures and immovable assets and bounded as follows: **East** by: Plot No. 164 & 165 Part, **South** by: Private Land, **West** by: Private Land, **North** by: Road No. 1-C

Date : 09.02.2023

Place : Bangalore

Sd/-

Space World Data Centre Private Limited

ASSAM ELECTRICITY GRID CORPORATION LIMITED

NOTICE INVITING TENDER

The Chief General Manager (PP&D), AEGCL invites the short tender from experienced contractor(s)/firm(s) for execution of the below mentioned work:

1. Name of the Work: "Preparation of Master Plan for 220/132/33kV GIS for AEGCL at IOCL-BGR (Dhaligaon) complex and 220/33kV GIS for IOCL-BGR at IOCL-BGR (Dhaligaon) complex including 132kV underground cable Route Survey for associated Transmission Line Link including remote end bay at existing 132kV Dhaligaon GSS under AEGCL and 220kV underground cable Route Survey for associated Transmission Line Link for connecting both above mention GIS."

2. BID Identification No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-750/IOCL-BGR/220kV Power/2018/Part File-1/10 Dated: 08.02.2023

3. Short Tender Notice No.: AEGCL/MD/Tech-750/IOCL-BGR/220kV Power/2018/Part File-1/11 Dated: 08-02-2023

4. Cost of Bid Document: Rs. 1000.00

5. Tender Start Date and Time: 2:00 PM on 08.02.2023

Interested bidders may download the bidding documents from AEGCL's website www.aegcl.co.in

Any other notice/time-extensions/corrigendum etc. will be published only on AEGCL's website.

AEGCL reserves the right to accept or reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason thereof.

T-872/PR/2022/APS/64

Sd/- Chief General Manager (PP&D) AEGCL, Bijulie Bhawan

CCAL

CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

CIN:L24290TN2009PLC071563

Regd. Office: Team House, GST Road, Vandalur, Chennai 600 048.

Website: www.chemfabalkalis.com Email: chemfabalkalis@draaholdings.com

Phone No: +91 44 22750323 Fax No: +91 44 22750860

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			CONSOLIDATED		
		3 Months ended 31/12/2022	Current Period ended 31/12/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2021 in the previous year	3 Months ended 31/12/2022	Current Period ended 31/12/2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 31/12/2021 in the previous year
1.	Total Income from operations	8,394.19	25,806.82	7,773.69	8,394.19	25,806.82	7,773.69
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,188.63	7,331.91	1,708.45	2,116.94	7,229.64	1,708.00
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2,188.63	6,993.95	1,708.45	2,116.94	6,891.68	1,708.00
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,568.38	5,037.58	1,204.91	1,494.02	4,932.21	1,204.19
5.	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,582.30	5,075.81	1,218.11	1,507.95	4,970.45	1,217.39
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,414.50	1,414.50	1,406.95	1,414.50	1,414.50	1,406.95
7.	Other Equity as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of current year						
8.	Earning per Share (of Rs. 10 each)						
	(1) Basic (Rs.)	11.09	35.63	8.56	10.56	34.89	8.56
	(2) Diluted (Rs.)	10.94	35.21	8.48	10.42	34.47	8.48

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with BSE and NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com), NSE (www.nseindia.com) and Company (www.chemfabalkalis.com).

For CHEMFAB ALKALIS LIMITED

Sd/-

SURESH KRISHNAMURTHI RAO

CHAIRMAN

DIN No: 00127809

Place : Chennai

Dated : 07 February 2023

PEARL GLOBAL

Exceeding Expectations.. Always

CIN: L74899DL1989PLC036849

Registered Office.: C-17/1, Paschimi Marg, Vasant Vihar, New Delhi-110057

Corp. Off.: Pearl Tower, Plot No. 51, Sector-32, Institutional Area, Gurugram -122001, Haryana

Tel: 0124-4651000; E-mail: investor.pgil@pearlglobal.com; Website: www.pearlglobal.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except earning per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total income from operations	72,030.59	2,44,562.84	70,298.16	1,83,317.69	2,74,698.84
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	4,636.83	12,421.22	2,151.12	4,740.05	7,910.00
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items*)	4,441.17	11,990.88	2,129.38	5,368.12	8,581.82
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items*)	3,740.92	9,966.89	1,684.35	4,161.49	7,010.88
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	4,145.59	7,942.10	2,304.66	5,372.90	8,416.14
6	Equity Share Capital	2,166.39	2,166.39	2,166.39	2,166.39	2,166.39
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	-	-	-	-	57,727.53
8.	Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic	15.42	42.94	7.56	18.94	31.46
	Diluted	15.41	42.90	7.56	18.94	31.46

(*) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit & Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules.

Notes:

(1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ period ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ period ended Financial Results (both Consolidated & Standalone) are available on the Company's website at www.pearlglobal.com, besides the websites of BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

(2) The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of the Directors of company at their meetings held on February 7, 2023.

(3) Additional information on standalone financial results pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015:

(Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Period Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
(a)	Turnover	20,077.03	82,916.27	19,783.07	58,404.47	93,377.06
(b)	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items	316.92	3,212.89	350.41	1,995.91	3,610.59
(c)	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	574.10	1,467.99	800.49	2,137.05	2,976.04

By order of the Board

For Pearl Global Industries Limited

Sd/-

(Pallab Banerjee)

Managing Director

DIN 07193749

Place : Gurugram

Dated : February 07, 2023

GI

Graphite India Limited

Regd. Office : 31, Chowringhee Road, Kolkata - 700 016

Telephone No: 91 33 40029600; Fax No: 91 33 40029676

Email Id: gilro@graphiteindia.com; Website: www.graphiteindia.com

CIN: L10101WB1974PLC094602

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended
		31st December, 2022	31st December, 2022	31st December, 2021	31st December, 2022	31st December, 2022	31st December, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	708	2,312	896	734	2,518	946
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122	400	205	89	326	184
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122	400	205	81	273	184
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	92	294	155	53	169	132
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period/year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	92	294	155	70	177	126
6	Equity Share Capital	39	39	39	39	39	39
7	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share (EPS) (of ₹ 2/- each)						
	- Basic EPS (₹)	4.65	15.04	7.85	2.66	8.61	6.75
	- Diluted EPS (₹)	4.65	15.04	7.85	2.66	8.61	6.75

Note :

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as modified by circular No. CIR/CFD/FAC/62/2016 dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com/ www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.graphiteindia.com).

By Order of the Board

For Graphite India Limited

K. K. Bangur

Chairman

DIN: 00029427

Date : 8th February, 2023

HCL INFOSYSTEMS LIMITED

CIN: L72200DL1986PLC023955

Regd. Off.: 806, Siddharth, 96 Nehru Place, New Delhi 110 019.

Corp. Off.: A-11, First Floor, Sector -3 Noida, UP 201301.

Phone number: +91 120 2520977, 2526518-19; Fax: +91 120 2523791

Website: www.hclinfosystems.in; Email ID: cosec@hcl.com

UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Rs. In Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months period ended	Quarter ended
		31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1.	Total income from operations	1,111	3,874	1,486
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(1,307)	(3,801)	(1,472)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(1,307)	(3,314)	(734)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(1,307)	(3,314)	(734)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	-	-	-
6.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations, including disposal	-	-	-
7.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(1,307)	(3,314)	(734)
8.	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,271)	(3,283)	(734)
9.	Paid up equity share capital	6,584	6,584	6,584
10.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)			
11.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	Basic :	(0.40)	(1.01)	(0.22)
	Diluted :	(0.40)	(1.01)	(0.22)

Unaudited standalone financial results for the relevant periods are as follows (Rs. In Lakhs)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Nine months period ended	Quarter ended
	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2022	31-Dec-2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	373	1,480	430
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax and exceptional items	(667)	(2,033)	(853)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax and after exceptional items	(1,272)	(3,279)	(719)
Profit/(Loss) after tax and after exceptional items	(1,272)	(3,279)	(719)
Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(1,272)	(3,279)	(719)

Notes :-

1). After recommendation by the Audit Committee, these results have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on February 08, 2023. The results have been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors.

2). The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine months period Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the consolidated and standalone Quarterly/Nine months period Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also available at the company's website www.hclinfosystems.in.

By order of the Board

for HCL Infosystems Limited

Sd/-

Nikhil Sinha

Chairperson

Place : Noida

Date : February 08, 2023

HCL

HCL INFOSYSTEMS

CENTUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L85110KA1993PLC013869

Regd. Office: No. 44, KHB Industrial Area, Yelahanka New Town, Bengaluru - 560 106

Phone: +91-80-41436000 Fax: +91-80-41436005 Email: investors@centumelectronics.com

Website : www.centumelectronics.com

Extract of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022

(Rs in Millions)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	1,995.40	6,123.19	2,026.07	7,879.64
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.98)	(216.71)	41.49	81.52
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(101.98)	(216.71)	41.49	(522.02)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(96.68)	(190.99)	35.16	(534.65)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(129.73)	(187.86)	41.81	(510.43)
6	Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 per share)				128.85
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				1,910.83
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)				
	(a) Basic :	(5.92)	(12.19)	2.72	(23.70)
	(b) Diluted :	(5.92)	(12.19)	2.72	(23.70)

Notes:

1. Brief of unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2022 is as follows:

(Rs In Millions)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2022 (Unaudited)	31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)
Net Sales/ Income from Operations	1,040.02	3,089.85	860.81	3,538.17
Profit Before Tax	(10.53)	(43.86)	45.15	153.76
Profit After Tax	(9.36)	(34.23)	32.04	117.66

2. The unaudited Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in their Meeting held on 6th February, 2023 and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their Meeting held on 7th February, 2023.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format for the quarter ended Standalone and Consolidated Financial results are available on the websites of the stock exchanges www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.centumelectronics.com.

For CENTUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Sd/-

Apparao V Mallavarapu

Chairman & Managing Director

Place : Bengaluru

Date : February 07, 2023